



Knorr Professional Chicken Soup 200 Portions (1 x 2.21kg)

Product Information

Product Code	S7257
Erudus ID	133afb40902543de8094c22e0bb0a429
Traded Unit GTIN	8718114964072
Internal GTIN	8718114964072
Supplier Name	Unilever UK Limited
Brand	knorr
Storage	Ambient

Product Description & Ingredients

Product Description	A ready prepared soup that is rich in flavour and easy to use. No added MSG, no artificial colours or preservatives and Bain Marie Stable. The ready use format is easy to make, simply heat and serve. Knorr's soups are an everyday favourite, enriched with traditional flavours of countryside herbs and spices which perfectly complement the natural flavours of all ingredients. Coming in a variety of different flavours from rich meats to nutritious vegetables, these delicious soups are quick, easy and perfect for everyday meals.
Erudus Ingredients	Potato starch, whey powder (MILK), maltodextrin, flavourings, salt, sunflower oil, glucose syrup, yeast extract, chicken fat (3%), rice flour, chicken (2.3%), sugar, onion powder, modified starch, turmeric, antioxidant (extracts of rosemary).

Allergens

Celery	May Contain
Cereals Containing Gluten	May Contain
Crustacea	No
Eggs	May Contain
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes

Molluscs	No
Mustard	May Contain
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
Soybeans	May Contain
Sulphites	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	No
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Nutritional Information

Energy per 100g (kcal)	373 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1555 kJ
Carbs Per 100g	67 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g	16 g
Fat per 100g	8 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g	1.7 g
Protein per 100g	7.1 g
Fibre per 100g	0.5 g
Salt per 100g	9.7 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing, and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products. Consequently, any such information we provide is reliant on the accuracy and completeness of the information given to us by our suppliers.

We do not, therefore, accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions in this information.

From time to time, recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers may change, and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period until we are notified by the supplier of these changes and can update the product information on this site. **We therefore recommend that you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on the information provided by us on this site.** Please

also see our terms and conditions.